PRODUCT INFORMATION:
USAGE AREAS:
• In underground applications as it is resistant to plant
roots,
• In the waterproofing of horizontal/vertical dilatations,
• In the insulation of wide and irregular cracks,
• Elastic waterproofing of base-parapet connections,
• At the junctions of different building materials such as
steel construction and reinforced concrete,
• In swimming pool and waste water units,
• It is used in tunnels and similar underground
structures.
ADVANTAGES:
• Hole punched for better adhesion.
.
• Waterproof.
• High UV resistance.
• Its resistance to plant roots is high.
• Resistant to bacterial attacks and chemical
degradation.
• It has high resistance to environmental effects and
aggressive environments.
• Time saving & cost effective.
• Highly flexible & elastic tapes.
PRODUCT CODE
1. TPE-XP150 - 25 Mtrs x 150 MM x 1MM
2.
3.
4.
*Customized bulk order can be produced in desired width, thickness and quantity.
PACKAGING: 25 M Roll
SHELF LIFE: 36 months unopened under suitable storage
conditions (in a dry and cool environment, in its original
packaging).
TECHNICAL FEATURES:
TEST STANDARD UNIT VALUE
Tensile Strength
(Transverse)
EN-ISO 527-
3
MPa 7
Elongation at
Maximum Load
(Transverse)
EN-ISO 527-
3
% 580
Tear Propagation
Strength
(Transverse)
EN-ISO
12310-2
N/mm² 48
Hardness ISO 868 Shore
A
80
Chemical
Resistance
Water-based and bitumen-based
foundation insulations, Sea water,
Waste water, UV rays, Hydrolysis,
Microorganism
Colour  Grey
Water Pressure
Resistance
EN 1928 Bar > 5
Cold Folding SIA 280/3 - No
Cracking
at -30°C
Service
Temperature
SIA
V280/3+4
- 30 /
+80°C
Thickness  mm 1  2-
ElastPro Flexible Expansion Joint Tape is transversely
flexible, longitudinally rigid, with hole punching on both sides,
and is made of flexible thermoplastic elastomer
(TPE) material, the middle part of which isresistant to
tearing and suitable for adhesion with 2-Component epoxy-resin adhesives.
TM
ISO 9001 : 2015 Certied Company ANKIT POLYMERS
TPE-XP200 - 25 Mtrs x 200 MM x 1MM
TPE-XP300 - 25 Mtrs x 300 MM x 1MM
TPE-XP400 - 25 Mtrs x 400 MM x 1MM
5. TPE-XP500 - 25 Mtrs x 500 MM x 1MM
6.
7.
8.
TPE-XP600 - 25 Mtrs x 600 MM x 1MM
Manufactured and Marketed by :Ankit Polymers
Plot No. 83, Pace City 1, Sector-37, Gurugram, Haryana, INDIA-122001
Ph: +91-9873507113 / 9810396709 / 9811693280
TPE-XP150 - 25 Mtrs x 150 MM x 2MM
TPE-XP200 - 25 Mtrs x 200 MM x 2MM
TPE-XP300 - 25 Mtrs x 300 MM x 2MM
TPE-XP400 - 25 Mtrs x 400 MM x 2MM
TPE-XP500 - 25 Mtrs x 500 MM x 2MM
TPE-XP600 - 25 Mtrs x 600 MM x 2MM
9.
10.
11.
12.